Cal-Maine Foods (CALM) Call

JANUARY 3, 2023 | 2:00PM ET

Stephens is hosting a call with Max Bowman, CFO of Cal-Maine Foods (CALM), to review 2023 earnings results.

About Cal-Maine Foods (CALM)

Headquartered in Jackson, Mississippi, Cal-Maine Foods, Inc. is the largest producer and distributor of fresh shell eggs in the United States. The majority of sales are spread across 29 states in the southwestern, southeastern, midwestern and mid-Alantic regions of the country.



Conference call date and time subject to change. To join the call or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

January 3, 2023 | 2:00PM ET

Topics of Discussion

- · Current Egg Price Dynamics
- · Demand for Specialty Eggs
- · US Egg Export Opportunities
- Industry Egg Production Outlook
- · Feed Cost Outlook

Conference Call Host

Ben Bienvenu

- Managing Director
- Food/Agtbusine
- (501) 377-8511
- ben.bienvenu@stephens.com



INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com



© 2022 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

and any source, it share to pupper to be a compare strengthment of the source, market of averagement instead to the the market the means of under programment in the source of the sourc